Sep 14 2024 (19:35) India Rail Info

Rampurhat - Sealdah Intercity Express/12374 - SF - ER
BWN/Barddhaman Junction to SDAH/Sealdah
1h 59m - 102 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RPH Rampurhat Junction 11:00 2,3 (1 0 70 143 [ER
2 SNT  |Sainthia Junction 11:24 11:25 Tm |4 |1 28 75 |58 |ER
3 |PNE |Prantik 11:48 11:49 im |2 |1 56 |41 |[43 |ER
4  |BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 11:55 11:57 2m (2 |1 61 66 |50 |[ER
5 BWN |Barddhaman Junction |12:44 12:46 2m |5,6 |1 112 |88 |36 |ER
6 KQU |Kamarkundu 13:28 13:29 Tm |3 |1 174 |35 |52 |ER
7 |SDAH |Sealdah 14:45 9 I 214 |- 11 |ER

Sep 14 2024 (19:35) https://indiarailinfo.com




